8
Techspan.ca
1989Since
Depuis
Eastern/Central Canada  Tel: 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
Western Canada  Tel: 604.420.0425  •  Fax: 604.420.3149  •  Email: westsales@techspan.ca
Toggle Switches
765010
765018
765075 765073
765072 *765077
Type Description 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
2 Position (ON-OFF) SPST 765010 765010B
3 Position (Mom ON-OFF-Mom ON) SPDT 765018 765018B
Feature Benefit
O-Ring Seal + Plastic Coating Weatherproofs the switch
ON/OFF Face Plate
Easily identifies the current
function of switch
Wire Leads – Tin Plated Copper
(14GA, 8" Long)
Tin Plating on the copper prolongs
life of switch
MEDIUM-DUTY TOGGLE SWITCHES (WEATHER-RESISTANT)
Standard 11/16" ‘Bat’ Handle. Mounting stem: 15/32". Rating 20A @ 12VDC
Positions Circuitry
Terminal
Type Amp Rating
Handle Length/
Type
Mounting
Stem Diameter 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
2 ON-OFF 2 Screws
35A @ 6VDC
20A @ 12VDC
Chrome, ‘Bat’-style
handle - 11/16”Long
7/16” Dia. 765075 765075B
2 ON-OFF 2 Blades
6A @ 125VAC
3A @ 250VAC
Chrome, ‘Bat’-style
handle - 16mm Long
15/32” Dia. 765072 765072B
2 ON-OFF 2 Wires
6A @ 125VAC
3A @ 250VAC
Chrome, ‘Bat’-style
handle - 16mm Long
15/32” Dia. 765073 765073B
2 ON-OFF 2 Wires
6A @ 125VAC
3A @ 250VAC
Chrome, ‘Ball’-tip
handle - 11mm Long
15/32” Dia. *765077 *765077B
The best combination of space-saving size and economy for universal, lighter duty
applications. CUL approval, where shown. Each switch comes with a Face Plate imprinted
with an ON-OFF Face Plate.
S.P.S.T. (SINGLE POLE – SINGLE THROW)
LIGHT‑DUTY TOGGLE SWITCHES
*NEW